BELDEN

Product Description

Product: BHVHHXX @
Belden High Density Vertical Cable Managers

Double-Sided High Density Vertical Managers w/doors (See table below for part numbers)

Technical Specifications

Application

Product
Overview:

Benefits:

Features:

Environmental

Space:

Construction

Modular High-Density Racking System (HDRS) for network cross-connect. HDRS is a well-engineered cross connect and hosting platform that offers you a high level of versatility and
flexibility in systems design for ultimate network density and management. These high-reliability products have been designed specifically for networking environments - from telecom closets
to world-class data centers - to help you make the best use of valuable real estate and simplify MACs (moves, adds and changes).

One standard hand tools are required for quick installation and simple field reconfiguration and modification, Designed to work seamlessly with Belden IBDN copper and fiber systems, cable
management fingers align with the rack RUs for easy routing of patch cords to vertical managers, eliminating the need for horizontal managers, High level of modularity enables ease of
removal of reconfiguring Belden's wide selection of accessories and components, Interchangeable cable retention gates, doors, fingers and accessories adapt to specific needs

Available in high or low density, finger sections can be easily removed during reconfigurations and easily replaced as needed., High-density 11RU sections are riveted into the vertical
managers and align with the rack units, Designed to handle both copper and optical fiber structured cable networks, 1/4" diameter mounting holes along length of each vertical manager enable
easy attachment of accessories, like cable bundle fasteners, Cable can be easily routed from one patch panel to another within the same rack, to the back of the rack or to an adjacent rack

while still maintaining proper cable bend radius.

Indoor

and Dimensions

Rack Units:

Depth:

45U

18.8in

Mechanical Characteristics

Mounting:

Vertical

Environmental and Overall Characteristics

Finish:
Material:

Color:

Related Part Numbers

Black Powdercoat

6063-T6 Aluminum & Black Plastic

Black

Included Parts:

Packaging:

Variants

Mounting Hardware

Individually Boxed

| Part# | Height | Width | Depth | Weigh

BHVHH10
BHVHHO03
BHVHH06
BHVHH08
BHVHH12

Update and
Revision:

79.63in
79.63in
79.63in
79.63in
79.63in

10.0in
3.72in
6.0in
8.0in
12.0in

18.8in
18.8in
18.8in
18.8in
18.8in

58.0 Ib
46.0 Ib
50.0 Ib
54.0 Ib
62.0 Ib
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Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described here in are subject to error or omission and to change without
notice, and the listing of such information and specifications does not ensure product availability.

Belden provides the information and specifications herein on an "ASIS" basis, with no representations or warranties, whether express, statutory or implied. In no event will Belden be liable for any damages
(including consequential, indirect, incidental, special, punitive, or exemplary damages) whatsoever, even if Belden has been advised of the possibility of such damages, whether in an action under contract,
negligence or any other theory, arising out of or in connection with the use, or inability to use, the information or specifications described herein.

All sales of Belden products are subject to Belden's standard terms and conditions of sale.
Belden believes this product to be in compliance with all applicable environmental programs as listed in the data sheet. The information provided is correct to the best of Belden's knowledge, information and belief
at the date of its publication. This information is designed only as a general guide for the safe handling, storage, and any other operation of the product itself or the one that it becomes a part of. The Product

Disclosure is not to be considered a warranty or quality specification. Regulatory information is for guidance purposes only. Product users are responsible for determining the applicability of legislation and
regulations based on their individual usage of the product.



