



Product: BHVHHXX ☑

Belden High Density Vertical Cable Managers

# **Product Description**

Double-Sided High Density Vertical Managers w/doors (See table below for part numbers)

# **Technical Specifications**

# **Application**

Product Overview:	Modular High-Density Racking System (HDRS) for network cross-connect. HDRS is a well-engineered cross connect and hosting platform that offers you a high level of versatility and flexibility in systems design for ultimate network density and management. These high-reliability products have been designed specifically for networking environments - from telecom closets to world-class data centers - to help you make the best use of valuable real estate and simplify MACs (moves, adds and changes).
Benefits:	One standard hand tools are required for quick installation and simple field reconfiguration and modification, Designed to work seamlessly with Belden IBDN copper and fiber systems, cable management fingers align with the rack RUs for easy routing of patch cords to vertical managers, eliminating the need for horizontal managers, High level of modularity enables ease of removal of reconfiguring Belden's wide selection of accessories and components, Interchangeable cable retention gates, doors, fingers and accessories adapt to specific needs
Features:	Available in high or low density, finger sections can be easily removed during reconfigurations and easily replaced as needed., High-density 11RU sections are riveted into the vertical managers and align with the rack units, Designed to handle both copper and optical fiber structured cable networks, 1/4" diameter mounting holes along length of each vertical manager enable easy attachment of accessories, like cable bundle fasteners, Cable can be easily routed from one patch panel to another within the same rack, to the back of the rack or to an adjacent rack while still maintaining proper cable bend radius.
Environmental Space:	Indoor

## **Construction and Dimensions**

Rack Units:	45U
Depth:	18.8 in

## **Mechanical Characteristics**

Mounting: Vertical

# **Environmental and Overall Characteristics**

Finish:	Black Powdercoat
Material:	6063-T6 Aluminum & Black Plastic
Color:	Black

# **Related Part Numbers**

Included Parts:	Mounting Hardware
Packaging:	Individually Boxed

#### Variants

Part #	Height	Width	Depth	Weight
BHVHH10	79.63 in	10.0 in	18.8 in	58.0 lb
BHVHH03	79.63 in	3.72 in	18.8 in	46.0 lb
BHVHH06	79.63 in	6.0 in	18.8 in	50.0 lb
BHVHH08	79.63 in	8.0 in	18.8 in	54.0 lb
BHVHH12	79.63 in	12.0 in	18.8 in	62.0 lb

Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.214 Revision Date: 11-09-2022

#### © 2023 Belden, Inc

#### All Rights Reserved.

Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described here in are subject to error or omission and to change without notice, and the listing of such information and specifications does not ensure product availability.

Belden provides the information and specifications herein on an "ASIS" basis, with no representations or warranties, whether express, statutory or implied. In no event will Belden be liable for any damages (including consequential, indirect, incidental, special, punitive, or exemplary damages) whatsoever, even if Belden has been advised of the possibility of such damages, whether in an action under contract, negligence or any other theory, arising out of or in connection with the use, or inability to use, the information or specifications described herein.

All sales of Belden products are subject to Belden's standard terms and conditions of sale.

Belden believes this product to be in compliance with all applicable environmental programs as listed in the data sheet. The information provided is correct to the best of Belden's knowledge, information and belief at the date of its publication. This information is designed only as a general guide for the safe handling, storage, and any other operation of the product itself or the one that it becomes a part of. The Product Disclosure is not to be considered a warranty or quality specification. Regulatory information is for guidance purposes only. Product users are responsible for determining the applicability of legislation and regulations based on their individual usage of the product.